
German Shorthaired Pointer Club 
Autumn Open Show

Thorpe Willoughby Village Hall, Leeds Road, Thorpe Willoughby. 17th October 2021
Judge: Mr G Gatliffe

Minor Puppy Dog (1)
1	 Harvey’s Valger Snow Patrol at Imaniz. BPD & BPIS

Puppy Dog (2)
1	 Harvey’s Valger Snow Patrol at Imaniz
2	 Brown’s Montalba Mister Teatime

	

Junior Dog (2)
1	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Bolts of Speed
2 	 Hill’s Ceilloch Russian

Yearling Dog (0)
No Entries

Novice Dog (3,1)
1 	 Hamlin’s Brock’s Bouncer at Nuash
2	 Appleyard’s Youlthorpe Crumpet

Post Graduate Dog (1)
1 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Double Diamond

Limit Dog (3,1)
1 	 Hamlin’s Easesprings Oberon at Nuash
2	 Pocock’s Fayemm Sea The Stars

Open Dog (2)
1 	 Knowles & Glen’s Wilholme Had A Lovely Time 
	 with Bessalone. BD, BOS & RBIS
2	 Staley’s Jomeel Monkey Wrench

Veteran Dog (1)
1	 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash JW. BVIS

Field Trial Dog (0)
No Entries

Minor Puppy Bitch (5)
1 	 Sielski’s Orchidstar Two To Tango. BPB
2	 Mann’s Valger Symphony
3	 Jackman’s Navigareamor Spring Tide
4	 Adams’ Kacela Sweet Zuri
5	 Gramm’s Kara Transilvania Silver von Picahause 
	 (NAF) 

Puppy Bitch (5)
1	 Mann’s Valger Symphony
2	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Eye Candy
3	 Barker’s Barkersdream Who Dares Wins
4	 Read’s Keigame Signe
5	 Adams’ Kacela Sweet Zuri	

Junior Bitch (4)
1 	 Ellis’ Soellis Fancy Nancy
2	 Brown & Filby’s Winterwell That’lldo for Desjiem
3	 Bowman’s Sharrale Aalis
4	 Doyle’s Shibden Jesse Wells

Yearling Bitch (3)
1 	 Bowman’s Sharrale Aalis 
2	 Clarke’s Thorscrag Aphrodite
3	 Doyle’s Shibden Jesse Wells

Novice Bitch (1,1)
1 	 Clarke’s Thorscrag Aphrodite

Post Graduate Bitch (6)
1 	 Jackman’s Balvenie Dressed To Thrill via
	 Navigareamor
2	 Hammond’s Seasham Hot Love
3	 Roden’s Keigame Queenie
4	 Barker’s Valger Rapunzel at Barkersdream JW
5	 Bowman’s Ceilloch Azure at Sharrale

Limit Bitch (6,1)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Qin Qiao. BB & BIS
2	 Hammond’s Seasham I Love To Boogie
3	 Harris’ Barleyarch Pakora
4	 Barker’s Radstorm Legal Eagle at Barkersdream JW
5	 Staley’s Jomeel Naughtylicious

Open Bitch (6,1)
1 	 Roden’s Jacofraze Desire from Keigame
2	 Brown’s Newlands Pass to Montalba
3	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy
4	 Ellis’ Sh Ch Soellis Fannie Annie JW
5	 Squire’s Sh Ch Taftazini Honour Wynna JW

Veteran Bitch (3,2)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Hollie Berry

Field Trial Bitch (2)
1 	 Nixon’s Quintana Qin Qiao
2 	 Nixon’s Quintana Cloud Berry

Fred Whitworth Memorial  Stakes
Judge: Mrs S Robson

Junior Dog or Bitch (14,1)
1	 Brown & Filby’s Winterwell That’lldo for Desjiem
2	 Mann’s Valger Symphony
3	 Harvey’s Valger Snow Patrol at Imaniz
4	 Adams’ Kacela Sweet Zuri	
5	 Barker’s Barkersdream Who Dares Wins

Post Graduate Dog or Bitch (10,3)
1 	 Staley’s Jomeel Now I’m Here 
2	 Barker’s Valger Rapunzel at Barkersdream JW
3 	 Hamlin’s Brock’s Bouncer at Nuash
4	 Hammond’s Seasham Hot Love
5 	 Schoneville’s Balvenie Double Diamond

Open Dog or Bitch (11,3)
1	 Hammond’s Seasham I Love To Boogie
2	 Pearson’s Ladyhawke Dizzy Miss Lizzy
3	 Squire’s Sh Ch Taftazini Honour Wynna JW
4 	 Roden’s Jacofraze Desire from Keigame
5	 Staley’s Jomeel Now I’m Here


